15-19 EYLUL SERVISLERI
15-19 SEPTEMBER BUS SERVICE SCHEDULE

LEFKOSA GIiRNE
DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME
NUSMAR MARKET / NUSMAR SUPERMARKET
FUAR DURAGI/ FAIR SQUARE 7:15 BUS STOP 8:15
HONDA DURAGI / BUS STOP 7:35 TEMPO DURAGI / TEMPO BUS STOP
MEZARLIK DURAGI / BUS STOP 7:40 ADIDAS DURAGI / BUS STOP
TERMINAL DURAGI/ BUS STOP 7:43 KOTON DURAGI / BUS STOP
MERIT OTEL LEFKOSA DURAGI / MERIT HOTEL YENIi BELEDIYE DURAGI / NEW MUNICIPALITY
NICOSIA BUS STOP 7:45 BUILDING BUS STOP 8:25
ASKERi GAZINO DURAGI / MILITARY GAZINO BUS
STOP 7:47 GIRNE OTOPARK DURAGI / BUS STOP 8:30
DI$ HEKIMLIGI FAKULTESI DURAGI / FACULTY OF
DENTISTRY BUS STOP 7:50 LIMAN DURAGI / BUS STOP
GONYELi CEMBERI DURAGI/ GONYELIi ROUND
BOUND BUS STOP 7:55 MANIPENi DURAGI / BUS STOP
BOGAZ DURAGI / BUS STOP 8:05 CIRALI FIRIN DURAGI / BUS STOP 8:40
UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:40 SELVIiLi YERLESKESI / CAMPUS
UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:50
MAGUSA
DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME
MAKRO DURAGI 6:40 YURT / DORMITORY
ANIT GEMBERi DURAGI / MONUMENT ROUNDABOUT DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME
BUS STOP 6:50
KALILAND DURAGI / BUS STOP 6:55 BEYLERBEY| YURDU / DORMITORY 8:20
UST GEGIT DURAGI / BUS STOP 6:57 ALTINKAYA YURDU/ DORMITARY 8:30
ERULKU MARKET / ERULKU SUPERMARKET 7:50 UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:45
UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:30
SERINLi YURT / SERINLI DORMITORY
DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME
KARSIYAKA CIKIS / DEPARTURE 8:20
DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME .
SUPREME MARKET DURAGI / BUS STOP 8:30
KARSIYAKA PARK GIKIS / DEPARTURE FROM
KASIYAKA 6:50 UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:40

BESMAR MARKET DURAGI / BUS STOP

. DURAKLARI/STATION SAAT/TIME
LAPTA POSTA DURAGI / LAPTA POST BUS STOP 7:15

ALSANCAK YESILOVA SPOR KULUBU DURAGI / BUS

STOP UNIVERSITE GELIS / DEPARTURE UNIVERSITY 12:45
ATAKARA MARKET DURAGI / ATAKARA

SUPERMARKET BUS STOP 7:20 SELVILi YERLESKESi / CAMPUS

ALSANCAK PETROL DURAGI / ALSANCAK GAS

STATION BUS STOP 7:30 GiRALI FIRIN DURAGI / BUS STOP

KARAOGLANOGLU TEMPO DURAGI / BUS STOP KAR MARKET

GIRNE AMERIKAN UNIVERSITESI KAVSAGI / GIRNE

AMERICAN UNIVERSITY KOTON DURAGI / BUS STOP
GLORIA JEANS DURAGI / BUS STOP BARIS PARKI

AKPINAR PASTANESI DURAGI / BUS STOP YENI NUSMAR

TEMPO MARKET GIRNE/ TEMPO SUPERMARKET

GIRNE BUS STOP 7:45 TEMPO DURAGI / TEMPO BUS STOP
ADIDAS DURAGI / BUS STOP ADIDAS DURAGI / BUS STOP

YENi BELEDIYE DURAGI / NEW MUNICIPALITY

KOTON DURAGI / BUS STOP BUILDING BUS STOP

KAR MARKET DURAGI / BUS STOP GIRNE OTOPARK DURAGI / BUS STOP
SELViLi YERLESKESi / CAMPUS LIMAN DURAGI / BUS STOP
UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY 8:30 MANIPENi DURAGI / BUS STOP

UNIVERSITE GELIS / ARRIVAL TO UNIVERSITY




